Kod koloru:
Nazwa koloru:
Producent:

Model pojazdu:
Rocznik pojazdu:
Linia lakierow:
llos¢ warstw:
Wzornik

Odcien / Tendencja:
Wymagane tto:
Dodaj / Rozciencz:
Autor receptury:
Data utworzenia:

Informacje dodatkowe:

Warstwa - 1

Pigment ::;):;c i L
BC020 87,4
BC11l1 111,9
BC161 3,7
BC196 3,7
BC201 238,9
BC250 133,0
BC301 19,5
BC407 46,8
BC471 102,0

Receptura (ID: 3878)

LF7Y
QUARZGRAU MET
SKODA

OCTAVIA

2017

DIAMONT

1

TOk

2019-11-29

na 1,00 L

87,4
111,9
3,7
3,7
238,9
133,0
19,5
46,8

102,0
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